PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
CHOOSE THE
BEST ENERGY
SOLUTION
ABOUT US
GENESAL ENERGY is an international company,
with its head offices located in Spain

Fuel/Water Separator.
Redundant ECU.
Customized color (as per RAL codification).
Front-side power connection available upon request.
Alternator Permanent Magnet (PMG).
12/24 V system with dual pole isolated return.
Pneumatic start.
Marine engine.
Open-circuit heat exchanger.
Radiator or keel cooling.
Access to filters through one common point.
Water collector and exhaust cooler.
Closed sump vent system.
Marine alternator.
Insulation class H/H or H/F.
Protection degree: IP23.
Voltage regulation: ±0.5 % or ±1%.
12 wires.
MD35 standard 1-bearing mechanical configuration.
Multi-voltage.
Short-circuiting capacity: 30 % (3 IN) during 10
seconds.
Other.
Galvanised steel base frame with drip tray.
Stainless steel base frame.
High quality made-to-measure components.
12/24 V batteries.
Anti-vibration marine mountings.
Marine control panel
GENESAL ENERGY
ComAp – ID-FLX-LITE.
Graphic display.
Engine monitoring and control.
J1939 interface, it can be configured according to the gen-set
features.
RPM counter.
Oil pressure gauge.
Engine temperature gauge.
Stoppage alarms (oil pressure, oil temperature, and overspeed).
Warning alarms (battery charger failure, start-stop monitoring).
Integrated cables, alarms and sensors.
Programmable PLC.
RS232 / Modem / Modbus / Ethernet communication.
Super-soundproof stainless-steel canopy, resistant to
corrosion.
Removable side panels for easier access to the generating
set.
Mechanical customization.
Made to measure canopies, exhaust gas pipes, fuel, seawater
and oil.
Dry exhaust pipe.
Oil drain hand pump.
Double walled fuel pipe.
Anti-vibration isolation mounts between main frame and
mountings.
Anti-vibration mountings between the main base frame and
the genset building structure.
Distant control panel, model IGL-RA15, 15 LED’s.
Standard Configuration
Optional features Selection valve for keel/radiator
cooling
Water-cooled turbocharger Inner shock-absorbing mounts Water-cooled exhaust manifold
1. Oil drain pump
2. Bi-directional pump for oil
filling/draining
Stainless-steel soundproof